
Frecciopoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Serafino Andrea (07/1688) 4 9 2 6 2 6 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 8 2 6 2 6 2 4

Scialpi Florenzo (07/1856) 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 8 2 6 4 7 0 0

Sartin Marco (07/1876) 4 8 2 5 2 5 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 3

Zorzi Claudio (07/1701) 4 5 2 2 4 10 2 2 4 5 4 2 4 6 2 5 2 2 2 0

Gastaldi Daniele (07/1669) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 8

Longo Alberto (07/1808) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 8 2 2

Altina Marco (07/1676) 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Volta Stefano (07/1816) 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salmin  Gabriele (07/1886) 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Cristofaro Guido (07/1741) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borca Simone (07/1672) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Serafino Andrea 07/1688 30 73 2,43

Scialpi Florenzo 07/1856 28 62 2,21

Sartin Marco 07/1876 28 46 1,64

Zorzi Claudio 07/1701 30 39 1,30

Gastaldi Daniele 07/1669 12 28 2,33

Longo Alberto 07/1808 12 26 2,17

Altina Marco 07/1676 6 12 2,00

Volta Stefano 07/1816 4 6 1,50

Salmin  Gabriele 07/1886 8 6 0,75

Di Cristofaro Guido 07/1741 2 5 2,50

Borca Simone 07/1672 0 0 0,00

Krusty

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Crispolti Ignazio (07/1818) 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 12

Straforini Fabio (07/1814) 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 0 0

Policaro Fedele (07/1815) 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Borio Francesco (07/1878) 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 7 4 9

Conte Cristiano (07/988) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8

Metwaly Ahmed (07/1819) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8

Signore Andrea (07/1274) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cotruzzolà Andrea (07/1817) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crispolti Ignazio 07/1818 40 116 2,90

Straforini Fabio 07/1814 36 52 1,44

Policaro Fedele 07/1815 28 48 1,71

Borio Francesco 07/1878 26 46 1,77

Conte Cristiano 07/988 22 36 1,64

Metwaly Ahmed 07/1819 6 11 1,83

Signore Andrea 07/1274 2 4 2,00

Cotruzzolà Andrea 07/1817 0 0 0,00

Last Minute

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cartello Gabriele (07/1875) 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 5 4 12

Petrini Ivana (07/1288) 2 4 2 5 4 9 2 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 8 4 2 4 4

Bietto Marco Piero (07/1874) 2 3 4 7 4 4 2 0 2 6 4 10 4 3 2 4 2 0 0 0

Garelli Christian (07/1385) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 5 4 4 2 3 4 10 4 5 0 0

Petrini Paola (07/1289) 4 5 2 1 2 3 4 3 2 5 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 4 4 0

Guidolin Claudia (07/1286) 4 5 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Florean Laura (07/1794) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ilacqua Francesco (07/1899) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cartello Gabriele 07/1875 40 94 2,35

Petrini Ivana 07/1288 28 39 1,39

Bietto Marco Piero 07/1874 26 37 1,42

Garelli Christian 07/1385 20 30 1,50

Petrini Paola 07/1289 24 24 1,00

Guidolin Claudia 07/1286 22 17 0,77

Florean Laura 07/1794 0 0 0,00

Ilacqua Francesco 07/1899 0 0 0,00



ODB SinIgual

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Turroni Davide (07/1869) 2 3 4 5 2 0 4 8 2 1 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 3

Valfrè Davide (07/1753) 2 5 4 6 2 0 4 10 2 0 2 4 2 1 2 0 2 3 2 2

Crovini Elena (07/1754) 4 1 2 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 5 2 2 2 4 2 5

Rivoira  Giusi (07/1872) 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 2 2 0 2 4 2 6

Dorrucci Giuliana (07/1870) 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 4 2 0 2 1 2 1 4 6

Malisani Carl (07/1755) 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 1 2 3 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 3 0 0

Ribetti Erica (07/1871) 2 1 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 6

Marchio Massimo (07/1873) 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Turroni Davide 07/1869 24 32 1,33

Valfrè Davide 07/1753 24 31 1,29

Crovini Elena 07/1754 22 28 1,27

Rivoira  Giusi 07/1872 20 21 1,05

Dorrucci Giuliana 07/1870 20 17 0,85

Malisani Carl 07/1755 18 13 0,72

Ribetti Erica 07/1871 16 11 0,69

Marchio Massimo 07/1873 16 3 0,19

Pub Monkey

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Raddi Claudio (07/394) 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 6 2 4 4 9 2 4 2 6 4 9

Guidi Gabriele (07/390) 2 3 4 10 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 2 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 8

Geraci Lina (07/359) 2 0 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 9 4 9

Giardino Enrica (07/1838) 4 5 4 2 2 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 4

Finetti Fabiana (07/358) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 11 0 0

Vona Federico (07/1448) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Burioni Alessandro (07/521) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nespole Federica (07/427) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Raddi Claudio 07/394 34 64 1,88

Guidi Gabriele 07/390 34 58 1,71

Geraci Lina 07/359 38 55 1,45

Giardino Enrica 07/1838 38 43 1,13

Finetti Fabiana 07/358 10 12 1,20

Vona Federico 07/1448 6 6 1,00

Burioni Alessandro 07/521 0 0 0,00

Nespole Federica 07/427 0 0 0,00

Sin Buca

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Frascella Luca (07/1634) 2 5 4 7 4 11 0 0 2 0 4 10 4 8 4 3 4 7 2 2

Dell'Aquila Valeria (07/1556) 4 8 4 5 2 3 4 2 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5

Spinnicchia Anna Luisa (07/1435) 4 6 2 3 2 1 4 4 2 2 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 2

Pani Paolo (07/1302) 4 10 4 4 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartolotta Marisa (07/1575) 0 0 2 2 4 3 4 2 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 0 4 0

Cirella Pamela (07/1797) 2 6 0 0 2 1 4 2 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Gammicchia Roberto (07/1220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frascella Luca 07/1634 30 53 1,77

Dell'Aquila Valeria 07/1556 38 50 1,32

Spinnicchia Anna Luisa 07/1435 34 35 1,03

Pani Paolo 07/1302 14 19 1,36

Bartolotta Marisa 07/1575 28 17 0,61

Cirella Pamela 07/1797 16 15 0,94

Gammicchia Roberto 07/1220 0 0 0,00


